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No 710 ROHR Arnold (Rg=12)

Pass 14 4:36.324

Pass 28 7:05.161 1 2:28.837 *

Pass 42 9:31.807 2 2:26.646 *

Pass 57 11:58.721 3 2:26.914

In 70 14:22.816 4 2:24.095

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja (Rg=13)

Pass 7 2:58.032

Pass 26 5:50.287 1 2:52.255 *

Pass 40 8:41.792 2 2:51.505 *

Pass 56 11:34.876 3 2:53.084

Pass 71 14:26.036 4 2:51.160 *

Pass 87 17:13.824 5 2:47.788 *

Pass 102 19:56.930 6 2:43.106 *

Pass 115 22:35.316 7 2:38.386 *

In 126 25:16.080 8 2:40.764

No 723 BALSER Roli (Rg=11)

Pass 16 4:52.374

Pass 29 7:22.524 1 2:30.150 *

Pass 45 9:52.847 2 2:30.323

Pass 62 12:27.674 3 2:34.827

Pass 75 14:55.221 4 2:27.547 *

Pass 88 17:21.130 5 2:25.909 *

In 105 20:10.530 6 2:49.400

No 730 KAUFMANN Martin (Rg=4)

Pass 9 3:09.408

Pass 21 5:27.422 1 2:18.014 *

Pass 33 7:40.876 2 2:13.454 *

Pass 46 10:00.639 3 2:19.763

Pass 59 12:15.948 4 2:15.309

Pass 74 14:29.977 5 2:14.029

Pass 86 16:44.441 6 2:14.464

Pass 98 18:57.441 7 2:13.000 *

Pass 107 21:11.061 8 2:13.620

Pass 117 23:22.327 9 2:11.266 *

In 129 26:13.562 10 2:51.235

No 731 SCHNEIDER Martin (Rg=5)

Pass 6 2:38.884

Pass 15 4:51.438 1 2:12.554 **

Pass 27 7:04.410 2 2:12.972

Pass 41 9:16.734 3 2:12.324 *

Pass 55 11:31.964 4 2:15.230

Pass 68 13:43.676 5 2:11.712 *

Pass 81 15:56.703 6 2:13.027

In 89 17:21.335 7 1:24.632

No 733 SCHIAVONE Claudio (Rg=10)

Pass 8 2:58.133

Pass 20 5:24.995 1 2:26.862 *

Pass 37 7:54.432 2 2:29.437

Pass 50 10:19.522 3 2:25.090 *

Pass 64 12:46.250 4 2:26.728

Pass 77 15:08.242 5 2:21.992 *

Pass 92 17:37.381 6 2:29.139

Pass 104 20:00.834 7 2:23.453

Pass 114 22:26.780 8 2:25.946

Pass 124 24:48.418 9 2:21.638 *

In 135 27:22.729 10 2:34.311

No 739 SALAMANCA Massimo (Rg=3)

Pass 10 3:20.746

Pass 22 5:35.405 1 2:14.659 *

Pass 34 7:51.258 2 2:15.853

Pass 47 10:04.368 3 2:13.110 *

Pass 61 12:17.732 4 2:13.364

Pass 73 14:28.443 5 2:10.711 *

Pass 85 16:40.528 6 2:12.085

In 94 17:47.220 7 1:06.692

Pass 116 22:52.084 8 5:04.864

Pass 125 25:04.496 9 2:12.412

Pass 134 27:16.206 10 2:11.710

In 137 28:43.710 11 1:27.504

No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=9)

Pass 19 5:24.092

Pass 35 7:51.258 1 2:27.166 *

Pass 49 10:18.102 2 2:26.844 *

Pass 63 12:45.487 3 2:27.385

Pass 76 15:05.791 4 2:20.304 *

Pass 90 17:28.864 5 2:23.073

Pass 100 19:55.702 6 2:26.838

Pass 113 22:19.836 7 2:24.134

Pass 122 24:40.007 8 2:20.171 *

In 128 26:02.590 9 1:22.583

No 743 KOLESNIK Gret (Rg=8)

Pass 24 5:44.160

Pass 38 8:07.884 1 2:23.724 *

Pass 53 10:33.700 2 2:25.816
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No 743 KOLESNIK Gret (Rg=8)

Pass 66 12:55.270 3 2:21.570 *

In 79 15:15.345 4 2:20.075

Pass 99 19:24.666 5 4:09.321

Pass 109 21:43.330 6 2:18.664 *

Pass 119 24:01.930 7 2:18.600 *

Pass 131 26:20.175 8 2:18.245 *

In 139 29:05.897 9 2:45.722

No 744 KOLESNIK Peter (Rg=1)

Pass 18 5:23.924

Pass 32 7:33.147 1 2:09.223 **

Pass 44 9:49.650 2 2:16.503

In 54 10:56.237 3 1:06.587

Pass 80 15:36.927 4 4:40.690

Pass 93 17:45.727 5 2:08.800 *

Pass 103 19:57.308 6 2:11.581

Pass 111 22:07.169 7 2:09.861

Pass 120 24:17.442 8 2:10.273

Pass 132 26:27.383 9 2:09.941

Pass 138 29:02.325 10 2:34.942

No 747 GACHET Christophe (Rg=2)

Pass 12 3:21.626

Pass 23 5:37.211 1 2:15.585 *

Pass 36 7:51.616 2 2:14.405 *

Pass 48 10:04.883 3 2:13.267 *

Pass 60 12:16.203 4 2:11.320 *

Pass 72 14:26.649 5 2:10.446 *

Pass 84 16:38.474 6 2:11.825

Pass 96 18:50.195 7 2:11.721

In 110 22:03.893 8 3:13.698

No 748 ARTHEN Nirmala (Rg=7)

Pass 11 3:21.353

Pass 25 5:49.410 1 2:28.057 *

Pass 39 8:08.419 2 2:19.009 *

Pass 52 10:31.876 3 2:23.457

Pass 65 12:52.755 4 2:20.879

Pass 78 15:10.705 5 2:17.950 *

Pass 91 17:31.741 6 2:21.036

Pass 101 19:56.890 7 2:25.149

Pass 112 22:14.731 8 2:17.841 *

Pass 123 24:40.737 9 2:26.006

In 130 26:17.318 10 1:36.581

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=14)

Pass 13 4:34.874

Pass 30 7:25.831 1 2:50.957 *

Pass 51 10:23.854 2 2:58.023

Pass 67 13:16.850 3 2:52.996

Pass 82 16:01.127 4 2:44.277 *

Pass 95 18:46.827 5 2:45.700

Pass 108 21:42.885 6 2:56.058

Pass 121 24:22.981 7 2:40.096 *

Pass 133 27:05.234 8 2:42.253

In 136 28:29.567 9 1:24.333

No 764 GAFNER Peter (Rg=6)

Pass 17 5:08.421

Pass 31 7:26.468 1 2:18.047 *

Pass 43 9:45.643 2 2:19.175

Pass 58 12:04.921 3 2:19.278

Pass 69 14:21.742 4 2:16.821 *

Pass 83 16:37.392 5 2:15.650 *

Pass 97 18:52.878 6 2:15.486 *

Pass 106 21:09.901 7 2:17.023

Pass 118 23:24.520 8 2:14.619 *

Pass 127 26:02.224 9 2:37.704

In 140 29:10.040 10 3:07.816

Le directeur de course

Antonio Canu / Brigitte Croset

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


